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petugas
Monitoring Laporan
Monitoring Kinerja
Manajemen Laporan
Monitoring TKD Harian
Monitoring TKD Final
Tiket Laporan

Arsip Laporan

Jenis Kanal

Semua

Periode Waktu Laporan

Semua

Pilih Status

Semua

® Arsip

® Menunggu

B Maninaan\alidaei

Export Data Harian

PilinHari

341

[ 3
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Nomor laporan

JK2409100155

JK2408300207

JK2408280252

JK2408260072

JK2408260069

JK2408200046

JK2408120291
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Menampilkan1-15 dari 341
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Kategori

Jalan

Parkir Liar

Saluran Air, Kali/Sungai

Sampah

Sampah

Parkir Liar

Jalan

Darlsirl iar

TglMasuk

10 Sep 2024

30Aug2024

28 Aug 2024

26 Aug 2024

26 Aug2024

20 Aug 2024

12 Aug 2024

17 A 2NDA

Hai kel.tengah ~

TglTL

09 Sep 2024

10 Sep 2024

26 Aug2024

26 Aug2024

27 Aug 2024

26 Aug2024

17 A 2N A
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